
Disorder Theme, Steve Johnston (chair), Paul Snijders (co-chair), Ryan 
Desautels (scribe) 

 
Far from equilibrium, J. Chakhalian (chair), Tim Charlton (co-chair), Erjia Guo 
(scribe) 

An-Ping Li ORNL apli@ornl.gov  

Erjia Guo ORNL guoe@ornl.gov 

Ho Nyung Lee ORNL hnlee@ornl.gov 

Jak Chakhalian Rutgers Jak.chakhalian@rutgers.edu  

James Rondinelli Northwestern jrondinelli@northwestern.edu 

Jan Musfeldt UTK musfeldt@utk.edu 

John Freeland ANL freeland@anl.gov  

Norman Mannella UTK nmannell@utk.edu 

Nouamane Laanait ORNL laanaitn@ornl.gov  

Paul Evans Wisconsin evans@engr.wisc.edu  

Scott Chambers PNNL sa.chambers@pnnl.gov  

Tim Charlton ORNL tc4@ornl.gov 

Valentino Cooper ORNL coopervr@ornl.gov  

 
Topology and (quantum) Coherence, S. Stemmer (chair), Ben Lawrie (co-
chair), Amanda Huon (scribe) 
Aldofo Eguiluz UTK eguiluz@utk.edu 

Amanda Huon ORNL huona@ornl.gov 

Ben Lawrie ORNL lawriebj@ornl.gov 

Eugene Dumitrescu ORNL dumitrescuef@ornl.gov  

Ganesh Panchapakesan ORNL ganeshp@ornl.gov  

Haidong Zhou UTK hzhou10@utk.edu 

Bonan Zhu Cambridge Bz240@cam.ac.uk 

Bruce Gaulin McMaster Bruce.gaulin@gmail.com 

Craig Fennie  Cornell fennie@cornell.edu  

George Sawatzky U-British Columbia sawatzky@physics.ubc.ca 

Hanno Weiterling UTK hanno@utk.edu  

Judith Driscoll Cambridge jld35@cam.ac.uk 

Paul Snijders ORNL snijderspc@ornl.gov  

Petro Maksymovych ORNL maksymovychp@ornl.gov 

Ryan Desautels ORNL rdj@ornl.gov 

Steve Johnston UTK sjohn145@utk.edu 

Yaohua Liu ORNL liuyh@ornl.gov  

Zac Ward ORNL wardtz@ornl.gov  

mailto:apli@ornl.gov
mailto:guoe@ornl.gov
mailto:hnlee@ornl.gov
mailto:Jak.chakhalian@rutgers.edu
mailto:jrondinelli@northwestern.edu
mailto:musfeldt@utk.edu
mailto:freeland@anl.gov
mailto:nmannell@utk.edu
mailto:laanaitn@ornl.gov
mailto:evans@engr.wisc.edu
mailto:sa.chambers@pnnl.gov
mailto:tc4@ornl.gov
mailto:coopervr@ornl.gov
mailto:eguiluz@utk.edu
mailto:huona@ornl.gov
mailto:lawriebj@ornl.gov
mailto:dumitrescuef@ornl.gov
mailto:ganeshp@ornl.gov
mailto:hzhou10@utk.edu
mailto:Bz240@cam.ac.uk
mailto:fennie@cornell.edu
mailto:sawatzky@physics.ubc.ca
mailto:hanno@utk.edu
mailto:jld35@cam.ac.uk
mailto:snijderspc@ornl.gov
mailto:maksymovychp@ornl.gov
mailto:rdj@ornl.gov
mailto:sjohn145@utk.edu
mailto:liuyh@ornl.gov
mailto:wardtz@ornl.gov


Jamie Morris ORNL morrisj@ornl.gov  

Jason Hoffman Harvard jasonhoffman2011@gmail.com 

Mike Fitzsimmons ORNL mf3@ornl.gov 

Rosa Lukaszew DARPA Rosa.lukaszew@darpa.mil 

Steve Nagler ORNL naglerse@ornl.gov  

Susanne Stemmer UCSB stemmer@mrl.ucsb.edu 

Valeria Lauter ORNL lauterv@ornl.gov  

 
Characterization, J. Freeland (chair), Petro Maksymovych (co-chair) 
An Ping Li ORNL apli@ornl.gov  

Ben Lawrie ORNL lawriebj@ornl.gov 

Bruce Gaulin McMaster Bruce.gaulin@gmail.com 

Jan Musfeldt UTK musfeldt@utk.edu 

John Freeland ANL freeland@anl.gov  

Nouamane Laanait ORNL laanaitn@ornl.gov  

Paul Evans Wisconsin evans@engr.wisc.edu  

Paul Snijders ORNL snijderspc@ornl.gov  

Petro Maksymovych ORNL maksymovychp@ornl.gov 

Rosa Lukaszew DARPA Rosa.lukaszew@darpa.mil 

Steve Nagler ORNL naglerse@ornl.gov  

Tim Charlton ORNL tc4@ornl.gov 

Valeria Lauter ORNL lauterv@ornl.gov  

Yaohua Liu ORNL liuyh@ornl.gov  

 
Synthesis, S. Chambers (Chair), Z. Ward (co-Chair) 

Ho Nyung Lee ORNL hnlee@ornl.gov 

Jak Chakhalian Rutgers Jak.chakhalian@rutgers.edu  

Jason Hoffman Harvard jasonhoffman2011@gmail.com 

Judith Driscoll Cambridge jld35@cam.ac.uk 

Scott Chambers PNNL sa.chambers@pnnl.gov  

Susanne Stemmer UCSB stemmer@mrl.ucsb.edu 

Zac Ward ORNL wardtz@ornl.gov  

 
Theory, J. Rondinelli (chair), Ganesh Panchapakesan (co-chair) 
Bonan Zhu Cambridge Bz240@cam.ac.uk 

Craig Fennie  Cornell fennie@cornell.edu  

Cristian Batista UTK cbatist2@utk.edu 

Eugene Dumitrescu ORNL dumitrescuef@ornl.gov  

Ganesh Panchapakesan ORNL ganeshp@ornl.gov  

mailto:morrisj@ornl.gov
mailto:jasonhoffman2011@gmail.com
mailto:mf3@ornl.gov
mailto:Rosa.lukaszew@darpa.mil
mailto:naglerse@ornl.gov
mailto:stemmer@mrl.ucsb.edu
mailto:lauterv@ornl.gov
mailto:apli@ornl.gov
mailto:lawriebj@ornl.gov
mailto:musfeldt@utk.edu
mailto:freeland@anl.gov
mailto:laanaitn@ornl.gov
mailto:evans@engr.wisc.edu
mailto:snijderspc@ornl.gov
mailto:maksymovychp@ornl.gov
mailto:Rosa.lukaszew@darpa.mil
mailto:naglerse@ornl.gov
mailto:tc4@ornl.gov
mailto:lauterv@ornl.gov
mailto:liuyh@ornl.gov
mailto:hnlee@ornl.gov
mailto:Jak.chakhalian@rutgers.edu
mailto:jasonhoffman2011@gmail.com
mailto:jld35@cam.ac.uk
mailto:sa.chambers@pnnl.gov
mailto:stemmer@mrl.ucsb.edu
mailto:wardtz@ornl.gov
mailto:Bz240@cam.ac.uk
mailto:fennie@cornell.edu
mailto:cbatist2@utk.edu
mailto:dumitrescuef@ornl.gov
mailto:ganeshp@ornl.gov


George Sawatzky U-British Columbia sawatzky@physics.ubc.ca 

James Rondinelli Northwestern jrondinelli@northwestern.edu 

Jamie Morris ORNL morrisj@ornl.gov  

Mike Fitzsimmons ORNL mf3@ornl.gov 

Steve Johnston UTK sjohn145@utk.edu 

Valentino Cooper ORNL coopervr@ornl.gov  

 

mailto:sawatzky@physics.ubc.ca
mailto:jrondinelli@northwestern.edu
mailto:morrisj@ornl.gov
mailto:mf3@ornl.gov
mailto:sjohn145@utk.edu
mailto:coopervr@ornl.gov

